GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

1694

REMIT TO	18048 170	RD			SEF	RVICE POINT:		
*	RUSSELI	, KS 67665	•			KUSSE	u , KS	٠,
3 · · ·	·	3, 11 5 07005	•		•		· · · · ·	
. 	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALL	ED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE/6-15-1	5 BEC./	1175	73	CALL	LD OOT	12 PM	1:30PM	2 PM
-			 	٠.	, -	12/11	COUNTY	STATE
LEASE + IR'LE	6# WELL#	#. <i>†V</i> 1	LOCATION	•	•		LOSAN	KS
			<u> </u>				,	
OLD OR NEW	(CIRCLE ONE							
							_	
CONTRACTOR 🗸	ANDMAKK	DRILLING	6 RIG#3		OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB S					-			
HOLE SIZE 12 1/2		T.I	D. 267		CEMENT		•	
CASING SIZE 85			PTH 255, 96		AMOUNT OR	DERED 22	55× Com.	
TUBING SIZE			EPTH				656	
DRILL PIPE			PTH			71		·
TOOL		DI	PTH	'	ar and a second and a second		·	
PRES. MAX			NIMUM		COMMON		_ @	
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT		POZMIX		- @ 	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG 20°		- CONTORVE		GEL			
PERFS	000,00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					@	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DISPLACEMENT	11/ 1500	•			CHLORIDE _		_ @	
DISTRACEMENT	<u>ا وعربر در عد ، ۱۰ را ر</u> EQUIP)			•	ASC		- @	
* *	EQUI.				-	•	- @	
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTER	Rai				<u>-</u> -	_ @	
# <i>P1</i>	HELPER B	UKHD		٠.	•		_ @	
BULK TRUCK	nelfek/y	שופסנתנו			•		_ @	
# B 9	DRIVER R	K.Š		•			_ @	.
	DRIVER /		<u> </u>			·	_ @ <u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
BULK TRUCK	******						- @ —— —	
#	DRIVER						_ @	* <u>- </u>
			•		HANDLING_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ @	<u> </u>
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•		MILEAGE		<i>y</i>	·
•	ום מ	MARKS:			•		TOTAL	
Pad at 1	, KEI	WARRS.	ASING - HOUR					
							, •	
			IF CEMENT-		٠.	SE	RVICE	
11/1/2001 1/1	DE WA	34 CB + D	ISPLACE WITCH					
		1000	OUPSI - CEMENT	•	DEPTH OF JOE	3	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DID CIRCU	CHTIZ	 			PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE		,
	· · ·		 		EXTRA FOOTA	AGE	- @ 	<u> </u>
					MILEAGE	28	@	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
					MANIFOLD		- @	
.,	·	•		•			- @ ———	
				100		**	- <u>@</u>	
CHARGE TO: 150	ACK TE	·A		•			0	
				•			TOTAL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
STREET		 			•	•	1011111	
CITY	STATE_	ZII	·					
	•		•		•	PLUG & FLC	AT EQUIPMEN	Τ .
		•			i,		-	•
Global Cementin	g. L.L.C		· ·					
		o rent cemen	ting equipment and	•			- @	
furnish cementer	and helner	(s) to assist ox	vner or contractor to				- @	
do work as is lis	ted The ah	ove work was	done to satisfaction		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- @	
and sinervision	of owner an	rent or contract	ctor. I have read and		·		- @	·
understand the	OT OWHER WE	TEDIAC VI	ND CONDITIONS"		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		- @	
listed on the reve		J IERWIS AI	ID CONDITIONS				•	
TIBIOG OIL MIC 1646	ase siuę.					4	TOTAL	
	11/01 -	- 10- 1-1-	. /A			•		
PRINTED NAME	MULLA	5. <i>191(10(</i>)	p + 00		SALES TAX (If	Any)	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
. ,						•		
SIGNATURE			<u> </u>		TOTAL CHARG	•	•	
					DISCOUNT		n.	PAID IN 30 DAVS



FIELD RECEIPT NO. 10011161911

CUSTOMER	BLACK TEA OIL LLC	CREDIT APPROVA	CREDIT APPROVAL NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO.			1	ER NUMBER 0007 - 0040140007	INVOIC	INVOICE NUMBER	
MAIL	STREET OR BOX NUMBER			CITY			ZIP CODE			
INVOICE TO	1014 EAST 29TH			HA	YS	Kansas	Kansas 67601		-	
DATE WORK MO		E	WELL A			WELL TYPE :	WELL TYPE :			
COMPLETED 06	23 2015 Joshua M Apel			5109214140	0000	New	Veil			
PP, PERRYTON			JOB DE	PTH(ft)	4,436	WELL CLASS:				
WELL NAME AND	NUMBER	***************************************	TD WEI	L DEPTH(f		GAS USED ON	IOP :			
FAIRLEIGH M #1			, O WELL	L DEI III(i	4,445	No G				
WELL	LEGAL DESCRIPTION	COUNTY/PAR	USH		STATE	JOB TYPE COL	•			
LOCATION:	1-15S-33W	Logan		K	Сапѕаѕ	Long	String			
PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	F	· : .	UNIT OF MEASURE	QUANTITY	PRICE UNIT	GROSS, AMOUNT	% DISC.	NET AMOUNT	
100022	Class H Cement	······································		sacks	15	3 40.100	6,135.30	60%	2,454.12	
100275	Sodium Metasilicate			lbs	4	3 4.100	176.30	60%	70.52	
100404	Sodium Chloride			lbs	37	8 0.520	196.56	60%	78.62	
488019	FP-6L					4 104.250	417.00	60%	166.80	
499634	Kol-Seal, 50 lb bag			lbs	49	0 1.250	612.50	60%	245.00	
499680	Static Free			lbs		3 40.700	122.10	60%	48.84	
499702	ClayCare, Clay Treat-2C, 260 gl tote			gals		5 147.000	735.00	60%	294.00	
L425411-00	Lafarge Red Rock Poz			sacks	12	2 16.400	2,000.80	60%	800.32	
L488591-50	MPA-170, 44 lb sack			lbs	5	4 125.000	6,750.00	60%	2,700.00	
	SUB-TO	OTAL FOR Product	Material	1			17,145.56	60.00%	6,858.22	
A152	Personnel Per Diem Chrg - Cement S	vc		ea		1 210.000	210.00	0%	210.00	
M100	Bulk Materials Blending Charge			cu ft	29	5.450	1,591.40	60%	636.56	
	SUB-TO	Charges				1,801.40	53.01%	846.56		

ARRIVE MO. DAY YEAR TIME SERVICE ORDER: I AUTHORIZE WORLDCATION: 06 23 2015 15:00 INSTRUCTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WI				WITH THE TERMS AND SERVICES L			LECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES ED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER.			
	Gerald REPRESEN' ORDER.	CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER.					^ /			
1	GE FOR GENERAL	CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT					X BHI APPROVED			

Report Printed on: June 24, 2015 8 47 AM

Page 1

j:7492

BAKER HUGHES

FIELD RECEIPT NO. 10011161911

CUSTOMER				T =						
	BLACK TEA OIL LLC	CREDIT APPROVA	AL NO.	PURCHAS	E ORDER NO.		IER NUMBER 10007 - 0040140007		INVOICE NUMBER	
MAIL	STREET OR BOX NUMBER			Cr	ry	STATE	ZIP CODE	_		
INVOICE TO	1014 EAST 29TH			HA		Kansas	67601	1		
DATE WORK MO	D. DAY YEAR BHI REPRESENTATIV	Æ I	WELL A	PI NO:		WELL TYPE :				
COMPLETED 06	i 23 2015 Joshua M Apel	1:	5109214140	0000	New	Well	1			
DISTRICT			JOB DE	PTH(ft)	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WELL CLASS :				
PP, PERRYTON					4,436	Oil				
WELL NAME AND	NUMBER		TD WEL	L DEPTH(f	t)	GAS USED ON	JOB :	1		
FAIRLEIGH M #1				***************************************	4,445	No G	as			
WELL LOCATION:	LEGAL DESCRIPTION	COUNTY/PAR	ISH		STATE	JOB TYPE COL				
	1-15S-33W	Logan			Cansas		String			
PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	į		UNIT OF	QUANTITY	PRICE UNIT	GROSS AMOUNT	% DISC.	NET AMOUNT	
F061A	Cement Pumping, 4001 - 5000 ft			6hrs		1 6,450.000	6,450.00	60%	2,580.00	
F090	Fuel per pump charge - cement			pump/hr		6 70.250	421.50	60%	168.60	
J050	Cement Head			job	:	1 830.000	830.00	60%	332.00	
J225	Data Acquisition, Cement, Standard			job	:	1 2,130.000	2,130.00	60%	852.00	
J390	Mileage, Heavy Vehicle			miles	40	0 11.850	4,740.00	60%	1,896.00	
J391	Mileage, Auto, Pick-Up or Treating Va	n		miles	40	0 6.700	2,680.00	60%	1,072.00	
	s	UB-TOTAL FOR Equ	uipment			Cally	17,251.50	60%	6,900.60	
J401	Bulk Delivery, Dry Products			ton-mi	253	5 3.940	9,987.90	60%	3,995.16	
	SUB-TOTAL FO	OR Freight/Delivery (Charges				9,987.90	60%	3,995,16	
		FIELD EST	TIMATE	***************************************			46,186.36	59.73%	18,600.54	
	Transmission of the Control of the C			Publicacy military and the state of the stat		PROPRIORITY TO LANGE	Votes de la constant			
	***************************************							······································		
1						SERVICES	SERVICE RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THAT THE MATERIALS AND SERVICES LISTED WERE RECEIVED AND ALL SERVICES PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER.			
CUSTOMER REP.	Gerald REPRESEN	CONDITIONS PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN TH								
SEE LAST PA	GE FOR GENERAL ORDER.		ВН	APPROVED	Λ.					
TERMS AN	D CONDITIONS	CUSTOMER AUTH	ORIZED	AGENT		X_	curly	XIII	4 July	
	and Padded on June 14, 2015 R47 AM									

Report Printed on, June 24, 2015 8 47 AM



FIELD RECEIPT NO. 10011161911

auerous a					,						
CUSTOMER	BLACK TEA OIL I	-TC	CREDIT APPROVA	AL NO.	PURCHAS	E ORDĖR NO.	1	IER NUMBER 40007 - 0040140007	INVOI	INVOICE NUMBER	
MAIL	STREET OR E	OX NUMBER	<u> </u>		CIT	'Y	STATE	ZIP CODE	1	<u></u>	
INVOICE TO:		1014 EAST 29TH			HA'	YS	Kansas	67601	İ		
DATE WORK MO	DAY YEAR	BHI REPRESENTATIVE		WELL AF	NO:		WELL TYPE :	***************************************			
COMPLETED 06	22 2015	Joshua M Apel		15	5109214140	000	New	Well			
DISTRICT			į	JOB DE	PTH (ft)		WELL CLASS:				
PP, PERRYTON						4,436	Gas	**			
WELL NAME AND I	NUMBER			TD WEL	L DEPTH (fl	,	GAS USED ON				
FAIRLEIGH M #1	LEGAL DEA					4,445	No C		4		
WELL LOCATION:	LEGAL DES		COUNTYIPAR	ISH .		STATE	JOB TYPE COL		-		
PRODUCT	1-155-5	3344	Logan		UNIT OF	ansas	LIST	String GROSS	%	NET	
CODE		DESCRIPTION			MEASURE	QUANTITY	PRICE UNIT	AMOUNT	DISC.	AMOUNT	
100022	Class H Cement	,			sacks	-45	3			2,454.12	
100275	Sodium Metasilica	ate ·			lbs	4	3			70,52	
100404	Sodium Chloride				lbs	~37	8			78.62	
488019	FP-6L				gals	_	4	1		166.80	
499634	Kol-Seal, 50 lb ba	ıg .			lbs	~#G	10			245,00	
499680	Static Free				lbs	-	9			48.84	
499702	ClayCare, Clay Ti	reat-2C, 260 gi tote			gals		5			294.00	
L425411-00	Lafarge Red Rocl	k Poz			sacks	~12	2			800,32	
l.488591-50	MPA-170, 44 lb s	ack			lbs	5	i4			2,700.00	
		SUB-TO	TAL FOR Product	Material						6,858.22	
A152	Personnel Per Di	em Chrg - Cement Svc			ea		1			210.00	
M100	Bulk Materials Ble	ending Charge			cu ft	29	12	1.		636.55	
		SUB-TO	TAL FOR Service (Charges	97 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100					846,56	
ARRIVE MO		, I	ER: I AUTHORIZE S IN ACCORDAN				ITIONS SERVICE	RECEIPT: I CERTIFY THA S LISTED WERE RECEIVE	D AND ALL		
CUSTOMER REP. PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT THAT I CUSTOMER AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER. PERFORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE MANNER. CUSTOMER AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER.							/ _				
SEE LAST PAG	SE FOR GENER D CONDITIONS		Lecela USTOMER AUTH	ORIZED	AGENT	6-23-1	5 x	HAPPROVED,	1		

rapar Posted on Jone 23, 2015 7 () Por

Page 1

Je 7 (1)?



FIELD RECEIPT NO. 10011161911

CUSTOMER			CREDIT APPROV	/AL NO.	PURCHAS	E ORDER NO.	cus	TOMER NUMBER	INVO	CE NUMBER
	BLACK TEA OIL I	·····					00	40140007 - 0040140007		
MAIL INVOICE TO:	STREET OR E	BOX NUMBER			CIT	•	STAT	E ZIP CODE		
		1014 EAST 29TH		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HA	YS	Kans	as 67601		
DATE WORK MO	1	BHI REPRESENTATIVE		WELL A	PI NO:		WELL TYPE	= :		
COMPLETED 06	22 2015	Joshua M Apel		1	5109214140	0000	ħ	lew Well	1	
DISTRICT				JOB DE	PTH (ft)		WELL CLA	SS:		
PP, PERRYTON						4,436		Gas		
WELL NAME AND	NUMBER			TD WEL	L DEPTH (f	t)	GAS USED	ON JOB:		
FAIRLEIGH M #1	<u> </u>		······································			4,445		No Gas	Ì	
WELL	LEGAL DES		COUNTY/PAI	RISH	:	STATE	JOB TYPE	CODE :	7	
LOCATION:	1-15S-3	3W	Logan		K	Cansas		Long String		
PRODUCT CODE		DESCRIPTION			UNIT OF MEASURE	QUANTITY	LIST PRICE U	GROSS NIT AMOUNT	% DISC.	NET AMOUNT
F061A	Cement Pumping	, 4001 - 5000 ft			6hrs		1			2,580.00
F090	Fuel per pump ch	arge - cement			pump/hr		6			168.60
J050	Cement Head				job		1			332.00
J225	Data Acquisition,	Cement, Standard			iob		1			852.00
J390	Mileage, Heavy Vi				miles	40	o l			1,896.00
J391		ck-Up or Treating Van			miles	40	*			1
	www.ga, make, t		JB-TOTAL FOR E	nuinmant	111162	40	١			1,072.00
		J.	DO-TOTAL TON L	daibineir			ļ			6,900.60
J401	Bulk Delivery, Dry	Draducto				250	_			
3-01	Daik Delivery, Diy		ID F-1-L4/Dalling	01	ton-mi	253	٥			3,995.16
		SUB-TOTAL FC	R Freight/Delivery	Charges]					3,995.16
					}					
							į			
			FIELD ES	TIMATE						18,600.54
ARRIVE MO		TIME SERVICE ORD	DER: I AUTHORIZ	E WORK	TO BEGIN I	PER SERVICE	SERV	IGE RECEIPT: I CERTFY THE		
LOCATION: 06	IS IN ACCORDAN	ICE WITH	THE TERM	IS AND COND	THAT I PERF	VICES LISTED WERE RECEIVE FORMED IN A WORKMANLIKE	MANNER	. SERVICES		
CUSTOMER REP.		HAVE AUTHO	PRINTED ON THE LAST PAGE OF THIS FORM AND REPRESENT HAVE AUTHORITY TO ACCEPT AND SIGN THIS ORDER.					CUSTOMER AUTHORIZE		
SEE LAST PAG	E FOR GENER	AI					X	BHIARPROVED		
· ·	D CONDITIONS	(CUSTOMER AUTHORIZED AGENT X						She.	4
nets Pleases and seeing \$1, 2010 7 VI PAT										

Page 2

32745

1722

GLOBAL CEMENTING, L.L.C.

REMIT TO

18048 170RD

RUSSELL, KS 67665

SERVICE POINT:	
- KUSSELLIKS	

DATE (0-29-15 SEC.	/ TWP.	RANGE 32	CALI	ED OUT	ON LOCATION 2 PM	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE FAIRLIGH IN WELL	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	LOCATION				COUNTY	STATE KS
OLD OR NEW (CIRCLE ON						_	
CONTRACTOR K+M		-! -		OWNER	• • •	-	
TYPE OF JOB PORT COLUMN				OWNER			
			_				
HOLE SIZE 77/8	T.1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CEMENT	20	2	41
CASING SIZE 51/2		EPTH.	`	AMOUNT ORE	ERED	- SX 60/4	o Poz Mu
TUBING SIZE 27/8	-	EPTH	`		·		
DRILL PIPE		EPTH	:	· ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•
TOOL HORT COUNTR		EPTH 2///	.				
PRES. MAX		NIMUM		COMMON			
MEAS. LINE	SI	IOE JOINT		POZMIX		. @	<u> </u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.			_ ·	GEL	<u> </u>	@	<u> </u>
PERFS				CHLORIDE	·	@	<u> </u>
DISPLACEMENT /O,25		•		AS/C	·^•	. @	
EQUI	PMENT			HULLS 5	004	@	
DY'N OF STREET	n 12		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		. @	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTE		· · · · ·				. @	
# PI HELPER T	SP AD					. @	_
BULK TRUCK		•	*	·		. @	
#B3 DRIVER	MATHAN.			•		. @	
BULK TRUCK	•				·	. @	
# DRIVER	·	·			<u> </u>	@	
				HANDLING		. @	
				MILEAGE		·	
KUN IN TO TOOLS TO 1,000 PSI - PORT COLLAR - CHECK CEMEUT - DISPLACE I	BLEFD TO.	-6000 - MIK				RVICE	
DID CIRCULATE - H				DEPTH OF JOB		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
POR COLLAR - PRI	COURT IN	. Fran Pel - 4	<u>-0</u> 56. /eca	PUMP TRUCK (
PUN IN IN JOINTS-					GE	_	
1126	WASH CLITA	J WITH 33 P	<u>11</u> C	MILEAGE		@	
1620				MANIFOLD		@	· · · ·
• .					·	@	
CHARGE TO: BLACK TE	. 4				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	@	
CHARGE TO: DCAGL IF	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_				
STREET	· . · · · ·			A4		TOTAL	
				· .	•		:
CITYSTATE	ZII.		- . ,		PLUG & FLO	AT EQUIPMEN	JT .
			- حو ب		1200 6 120	III DQCII IIIII	11
		•					·
Global Cementing, L.L.C.,	4			<u> </u>		@	
You are hereby requested	to rent cemen	iting equipment a	nd		· · ·	@	
furnish cementer and helpe					<u> </u>	@	
do work as is listed. The a						_	
and supervision of owner a	agent or contract	ctor. I have read a	nd			@	<u> </u>
understand the "GENERA	AL TERMS A	NO CONDITION	S " ·			-	
listed on the reverse side.		•	7			TOTAL	
	\sim	,		-			•
PRINTED NAME Desce	Dinkel	·		SALES TAX (If.	Δήνι)	•	
				PULLO IVV (II	сшу)	 	
SIGNATURE	sut	InKU		TOTAL CHARG	ES		
1			÷	DISCOUNT		·I	F PAID IN 30 DAY